
List of UG/PG students who are selected into the course “ Communication skills in English”: 

Monday & Wednesday, 1:30-3:00 

 

 Name Madrassa? Gender E-Mail Id Major/Year 

1.  Mohd Asfar N M masfar1997@gmail.com UG, 3 

2.  Imtiyaz Ahmed N M imtiyazahmed2105@gmail.com UG, 3 

3.  Mohd Israr N M israr3387@gmail.com UG, 3 

4.  Faizun Nabi N M faizunnabi032@gmail.com UG, 3 

5.  Abdullah N M abdullahit56@gmail.com UG, 3 

6.  Md Ziaul Haque N M mdziaulhaque96@gmail.com UG, 3 

7.  Shahnwaj Ahmad N M shahnwajahmada039@gmail.com UG, 3 

8.  Md Nishat Wasi N M nishatkitkit5@gmail.com UG, 1 

9. M Mohammad Aarif N M aarifraza95.ar@gmail.com UG, 1 

10.  Md Shabaz Alam N M mohdshahbazalam1@gmail.com UG, 2 

11.  Md Kamruddin Ansari N M kamruddincut@gmail.com UG, 1 

12.  Abdul Quadir N M abdulquadir8877@gmail.com UG, 1 

13.  Razia Sultana N F razia3278@gmail.com UG, 2 

14.  Shabana Perween Y F shabanaperweenbsc@gmail.com UG, 2 

15.  Nasreen Parveen N F nasreendlk@gmail.com UG, 2 

16.  Md Miftahul Quadri N M mdmiftahulquadri@gmail.com UG, 1 

17.  Dilkshan Ghani Y F dikshan1234@gmail.com UG, 2 

18.  Nimra Sameen Y F samee.nimra11@gmail.com UG, 3 

19.  Zoha Nousheen N F sameen.zoha22@gmail.com UG, 2 

20.  Mohd Nisar Khan N M Nisarkhancsengg@gmail.com UG, 3 

21.  Alisha Raza N F alisha.raza23@gmail.com UG, 3 

22.  Homa Kausar N F homakausar@gmail.com UG, 3 (B.Tech) 

23.  Rahmat Jahan N F rahmatjahanrmu@gmail.com UG, 2 (B. Ed) 

24.  Arzoo Perween N F arzooperween70@gmail.com UG, 2 (B.Tech) 

25.  Alisha Perween N F alishaperween2018@gmail.com UG, 2 (B.Ed) 

26.  Zoya Munauvar N F zoyamunauvar@gmail.com PG, 1 

27.  Farhat Jahan N F farhatzeyaullah@gmail.com PG, 1 



28.  Danish Reza N M danishreza9771@gmail.com UG, 3 

29.  Abdul Raheem Y M Shadsir5736@gmail.com UG, 2 

30.  Rilwan OK Y M rizwanok786@gmail.com MBA, 1 

31.  Md Shahnawaz Y M mshahnawaz880@gmail.com M. Ed, 2 

32.  Suhail TK Y M suhailtk111@gmail.com MBA, 1 

33.  Fabid VK Y M vkfabid13@gmail.com MBA, 1 

34.  Syed Qadeer Ahmed Y M syedqadeer@gmail.com MA 

35.  Ahammed Farish T Y M tazzfaris@gmail.com MA, 1 

36.  Kahkashan Khan N F khankahkashan342@gmail.com PG, 1 

37.  Md Masih Uddin N M mdmasihuddin257@gmail.com MBA, 1 

38.  Sardar Ahmad Quadri N M sardarahmadquadri@gmail.com MSW, 1 

39.  Raghib Qasmi N M raghib.14amu@gmail.com MBA, 1 

40.  Zaeem Ahmad Ansari N M abdulzaeem2198@gmail.com MBA, 1 

41. Quazi Md Abu Umamah Zafar N (null) 98@umamah@gmail.com MA, 1 

42 Md Ozair Alam Y M (cannot read handwriting) MA, 2 

43.      

44.      

45.      

46.      

 


